
#31 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 23.31m 76' 53 /4 23.31 22.77 22.41 22.61 FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 22.23m 72' 111 /4 20.94 22.23 20.40 20.85 FOUL FOUL 2(2)

3 Princess BRINKLEY JR Indiana 20.27m 66' 6" 20.27 20.17 19.33 19.81 19.29 FOUL 2(3)

4 Nadia MAFFO SR Florida State 20.09m 65' 11" 19.86 19.36 20.09 19.54 18.88 19.71 2(4)

5 Jade GATES JR DePaul 19.20m 63' 0" FOUL 18.77 FOUL 18.64 18.50 19.20 2(5)

6 Addison HOOVER FR Miami (Ohio) 16.73m 54' 103 /4 16.64 16.69 FOUL 16.73 FOUL FOUL 2(6)

7 Audrey PICKERING JR Western Mich 16.33m 53' 7" FOUL 15.63 15.87 FOUL 15.83 16.33 1(1)

8 Sydney JEFFERSON SO Miami (Ohio) 16.31m 53' 61 /4 15.51 16.28 16.07 16.31 16.22 FOUL 2(7)

9 Suzette RODRIGUEZ JR Goshen 16.27m 53' 41 /2 FOUL 15.47 16.27 15.29 FOUL 16.05 2(8)

10 Wynn STITT JR Western Mich 15.45m 50' 81 /4 14.04 13.95 15.45 1(2)

11 Simi AKINRINSOLA FR Purdue 15.04m 49' 41 /4 FOUL 15.04 15.03 1(3)

12 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame 14.59m 47' 101 /2 13.19 14.59 13.76 1(4)

13 Emily MEIER JR Western Mich 14.58m 47' 10" 14.58 14.14 FOUL 1(5)

14 Katie WITTE SO Illinois 14.21m 46' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 14.21 1(6)

15 Makayla RAWLS FR Western Mich 14.07m 46' 2" 13.36 14.07 13.59 1(7)

16 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 13.84m 45' 5" 13.18 13.84 FOUL 1(8)

Alexis HILL SO Indiana NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Audrey PICKERING JR Western Mich 16.33m 53' 7" FOUL 15.63 15.87 FOUL 15.83 16.33

2 Wynn STITT JR Western Mich 15.45m 50' 81 /4 14.04 13.95 15.45

3 Simi AKINRINSOLA FR Purdue 15.04m 49' 41 /4 FOUL 15.04 15.03

4 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame 14.59m 47' 101 /2 13.19 14.59 13.76

5 Emily MEIER JR Western Mich 14.58m 47' 10" 14.58 14.14 FOUL

6 Katie WITTE SO Illinois 14.21m 46' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 14.21

7 Makayla RAWLS FR Western Mich 14.07m 46' 2" 13.36 14.07 13.59

8 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 13.84m 45' 5" 13.18 13.84 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 23.31m 76' 53 /4 23.31 22.77 22.41 22.61 FOUL FOUL

2 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 22.23m 72' 111 /4 20.94 22.23 20.40 20.85 FOUL FOUL

3 Princess BRINKLEY JR Indiana 20.27m 66' 6" 20.27 20.17 19.33 19.81 19.29 FOUL

4 Nadia MAFFO SR Florida State 20.09m 65' 11" 19.86 19.36 20.09 19.54 18.88 19.71

5 Jade GATES JR DePaul 19.20m 63' 0" FOUL 18.77 FOUL 18.64 18.50 19.20

6 Addison HOOVER FR Miami (Ohio) 16.73m 54' 103 /4 16.64 16.69 FOUL 16.73 FOUL FOUL

7 Sydney JEFFERSON SO Miami (Ohio) 16.31m 53' 61 /4 15.51 16.28 16.07 16.31 16.22 FOUL

8 Suzette RODRIGUEZ JR Goshen 16.27m 53' 41 /2 FOUL 15.47 16.27 15.29 FOUL 16.05

Alexis HILL SO Indiana NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Nick LANE JR Indiana 20.59m 67' 63 /4 20.59 20.43 20.02 FOUL 20.30 FOUL

2 Logan KUSKY SR Notre Dame 20.51m 67' 31 /2 19.91 20.09 20.51 20.25 20.21 20.51

3 Johnny VANOS FR Purdue 20.31m 66' 73 /4 18.76 FOUL FOUL 18.73 19.49 20.31

4 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame 17.99m 59' 01 /4 FOUL 16.38 FOUL 17.28 17.51 17.99
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#30 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame 17.68m 58' 01 /4 17.62 FOUL 17.68 FOUL FOUL 17.50

6 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame 16.57m 54' 41 /2 16.57 16.45 16.41 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 Jacob GERBER JR Goshen 16.31m 53' 61 /4 16.06 15.74 15.42 15.01 15.52 16.31

8 Vince SHIELDS SO Illinois 15.98m 52' 51 /4 15.98 15.36 15.86 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Matthew EICHTEN FR Notre Dame 15.15m 49' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.15 FOUL 14.75 14.74

10 Brian KEYES FR Illinois 15.12m 49' 71 /4 FOUL 14.97 15.12

11 Henry BOUDREAU FR Notre Dame 14.11m 46' 31 /2 12.59 14.11 13.31

Blake KUSKY FR Notre Dame NM

#29 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Khayla DAWSON SR Indiana 17.56m 57' 71 /2 FOUL 17.56 FOUL FOUL 16.99 16.86 2(1)

2 Madison POLLARD JR Indiana 16.29m 53' 51 /2 16.23 16.29 15.90 PASS PASS PASS 2(2)

3 Amani HEAVEN FR Florida State 15.43m 50' 71 /2 14.86 14.96 FOUL 14.98 15.43 15.07 2(3)

4 Amaya KING FR Purdue 15.30m 50' 21 /2 14.24 14.69 15.30 14.66 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 15.17m 49' 91 /4 14.80 15.17 FOUL 14.37 14.59 14.95 2(5)

6 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 15.10m 49' 61 /2 14.70 15.01 14.47 FOUL 15.10 14.84 2(6)

7 Emily MEIER JR Western Mich 13.79m 45' 3" 13.57 FOUL 13.79 13.46 13.42 13.19 2(7)

8 Tayla SCHWARZ FR Illinois 13.78m 45' 21 /2 13.60 13.78 FOUL FOUL 13.72 13.62 1(1)

9 Mikayla BAILLIE SR Indiana Wesl 13.71m 44' 113 /4 13.04 13.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.49 2(8)

10 Simi AKINRINSOLA FR Purdue 13.61m 44' 8" 13.61 13.06 12.49 2(9)

11 Grace RIGEL SO Miami (Ohio) 13.58m 44' 63 /4 13.58 13.13 13.45 1(2)

12 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 13.53m 44' 43 /4 13.10 13.53 13.24 1(3)

13 Paige SUTTER JR Indiana Wesl 13.27m 43' 61 /2 12.12 12.93 13.27 2(10)

14 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame 13.22m 43' 41 /2 FOUL 13.22 12.72 1(4)

15 Taylor WATERWAY FR Indiana Wesl 13.10m 42' 113 /4 12.57 12.92 13.10 1(5)

16 Audrey PICKERING JR Western Mich 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.33 11.76 12.92 1(6)

17 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 12.91m 42' 41 /4 12.79 12.91 12.36 1(7)

18 Emily BONSER FR Miami (Ohio) 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.33 12.69 12.17 1(8)

19 Alexandra FILIATRAUT FR Miami (Ohio) 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.08 FOUL 11.26 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Tayla SCHWARZ FR Illinois 13.78m 45' 21 /2 13.60 13.78 FOUL FOUL 13.72 13.62

2 Grace RIGEL SO Miami (Ohio) 13.58m 44' 63 /4 13.58 13.13 13.45

3 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 13.53m 44' 43 /4 13.10 13.53 13.24

4 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame 13.22m 43' 41 /2 FOUL 13.22 12.72

5 Taylor WATERWAY FR Indiana Wesl 13.10m 42' 113 /4 12.57 12.92 13.10

6 Audrey PICKERING JR Western Mich 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.33 11.76 12.92

7 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 12.91m 42' 41 /4 12.79 12.91 12.36

8 Emily BONSER FR Miami (Ohio) 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.33 12.69 12.17

9 Alexandra FILIATRAUT FR Miami (Ohio) 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.08 FOUL 11.26

Flight 2 of 2

1 Khayla DAWSON SR Indiana 17.56m 57' 71 /2 FOUL 17.56 FOUL FOUL 16.99 16.86

2 Madison POLLARD JR Indiana 16.29m 53' 51 /2 16.23 16.29 15.90 PASS PASS PASS
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#29 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 Madison POLLARD JR Indiana 16.29m 53' 51 /2

4 Amaya KING FR Purdue 15.30m 50' 21 /2 14.24 14.69 15.30 14.66 FOUL FOUL

5 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 15.17m 49' 91 /4 14.80 15.17 FOUL 14.37 14.59 14.95

6 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 15.10m 49' 61 /2 14.70 15.01 14.47 FOUL 15.10 14.84

7 Emily MEIER JR Western Mich 13.79m 45' 3" 13.57 FOUL 13.79 13.46 13.42 13.19

8 Mikayla BAILLIE SR Indiana Wesl 13.71m 44' 113 /4 13.04 13.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.49

9 Simi AKINRINSOLA FR Purdue 13.61m 44' 8" 13.61 13.06 12.49

10 Paige SUTTER JR Indiana Wesl 13.27m 43' 61 /2 12.12 12.93 13.27

#28 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Tim NEDOW Unattached 20.38m 66' 101 /2 19.20 20.31 20.38 FOUL FOUL 20.24

2 Willie MORRISON SR Indiana 19.40m 63' 73 /4 FOUL 19.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Sanjae LAWRENCE SR Florida State 17.65m 57' 11" FOUL FOUL 16.30 FOUL 17.65 FOUL

4 Milton INGRAHAM SO Florida State 17.02m 55' 101 /4 16.78 16.63 FOUL 16.86 16.58 17.02

5 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame 16.64m 54' 71 /4 16.07 FOUL 16.31 16.38 FOUL 16.64

6 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame 16.47m 54' 01 /2 15.58 15.89 16.47 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 William REZNY FR Illinois 16.13m 52' 11" FOUL 15.28 15.79 15.94 16.13 FOUL

8 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame 15.90m 52' 2" 14.31 15.43 14.86 FOUL 15.23 15.90

9 Billy MATZEK SO Illinois 15.50m 50' 101 /4 FOUL 15.27 15.50 15.22 FOUL FOUL

10 Vince SHIELDS SO Illinois 15.38m 50' 51 /2 15.23 FOUL 15.38

11 Johnny VANOS FR Purdue 15.35m 50' 41 /2 FOUL 15.35 FOUL

12 Henry BOUDREAU FR Notre Dame 14.87m 48' 91 /2 14.51 14.55 14.87

13 Logan KUSKY SR Notre Dame 14.72m 48' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 14.72

14 Matt BILEK FR Illinois 14.33m 47' 01 /4 14.24 13.65 14.33

15 Brian KEYES FR Illinois 13.87m 45' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.87

16 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 10.41m 34' 2" 9.61 10.41 10.17

#24 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jordan DOWNS Unattached 7.15m 23' 51 /2 7.12 (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) FOUL 6.93 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) 7.15 (+0.0)

2 Carlos SANCHEZ JUAN SR Eastern Michi 7.02m 23' 01 /2 7.02 (+0.0) FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler 6.83m 22' 5" 6.60 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.61 (+0.0) 6.70 (+0.0) 6.83 (+0.0)

4 Wade WALDER SR Butler 6.64m 21' 91 /2 6.54 (+0.0) 6.18 (+0.0) 6.64 (+0.0) 6.46 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) 6.55 (+0.0)

5 Drew CROOKS FR Purdue 6.39m 20' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 6.39 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Will  MAIDMENT JR Valparaiso 6.09m 19' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.89 (+0.0) 6.06 (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0) PASS

7 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso 5.92m 19' 51 /4 5.83 (+0.0) 5.92 (+0.0) FOUL 5.90 (+0.0) FOUL 5.52 (+0.0)

8 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso 5.03m 16' 6" FOUL 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#25 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Asia YOUNG SR Purdue 5.95m 19' 61 /4 5.82 (+0.0) 5.95 (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL 5.75 (+0.0)

2 Lucy LUX-RULON SO Illinois 5.50m 18' 01 /2 5.39 (+0.0) 5.45 (+0.0) FOUL 5.42 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0)

3 Niki EZEH JR Butler 5.47m 17' 111 /2 5.47 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) FOUL

4 Hannah FALCIONE SR Miami (Ohio) 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 (+0.0) 5.40 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) FOUL 5.40 (+0.0)

5 Armoni BROWN SO Wisconsin 5.39m 17' 81 /4 5.30 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.37 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) FOUL 5.32 (+0.0)

2020 ALEX WILSON INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, February 22, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/22/2020 3:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#25 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) 5.39m 17' 81 /4 5.38 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) PASS PASS

7 Remi BECKHAM FR Butler 5.05m 16' 7" 5.05 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 4.66 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS

8 Nina  HILT SO Butler 4.96m 16' 31 /4 4.76 (+0.0) 4.89 (+0.0) 4.61 (+0.0) 4.72 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0) 4.96 (+0.0)

9 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso 4.88m 16' 01 /4 4.84 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 4.85 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.72 (+0.0) 4.68 (+0.0)

10 Brenda KENDZIERA SR Illinois 4.87m 15' 113 /4 4.84 (+0.0) 4.67 (+0.0) 4.87 (+0.0)

11 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.63 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0)

#26 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Tamar GREENE JR Purdue 15.95m 52' 4" FOUL 15.95 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL PASS FOUL

2 Baboucar SALLAH-MOHAMME JR Eastern Michi 15.41m 50' 63 /4 15.41 (+0.0) 14.94 (+0.0) 15.36 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler 14.14m 46' 43 /4 13.95 (+0.0) 13.76 (+0.0) 14.14 (+0.0) 13.69 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

4 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso 13.94m 45' 9" FOUL FOUL 13.53 (+0.0) 13.94 (+0.0) PASS FOUL

5 Osy EKWUEME JR Notre Dame 13.30m 43' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.30 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

#27 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Hannah FALCIONE SR Miami (Ohio) 11.84m 38' 101 /4 11.84 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.69 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

#23 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.72 3.87 4.02 4.17 4.30

1 Jessica BRAY SO Purdue 4.17m 13' 81 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX

2 Ellianne KIMES JR Grand Valley 4.02m 13' 21 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

3 Ariana CRANSTON SR Illinois State 4.02m 13' 21 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX

4 Olivia FABRY FR Notre Dame 3.72m 12' 21 /2 PPP O O XO XXX

5 Tessa SHEETS JR Purdue 3.72m 12' 21 /2 PPP PPP XO XO XXX

6 Alyssa MORELLO SO Illinois 3.72m 12' 21 /2 PPP PPP O XXO XXX

7 Josie HELD SO Illinois 3.57m 11' 81 /2 PPP O O XXX

7 Jess STREEPY FR Illinois 3.57m 11' 81 /2 O O O XXX

9 Noor ABDELLATIF FR Illinois 3.57m 11' 81 /2 PPP XXO XO XXX

10 Alexandra CHLUMSKY FR Notre Dame 3.42m 11' 21 /2 PPP XO XXX

11 Abby KARNES SO Indiana Wesl 3.27m 10' 83 /4 O XXX

12 Nicole CHO JR Illinois 3.27m 10' 83 /4 XO XXX

Carly LIVINGSTON JR Grand Valley NH PPP PPP XXX

Sara OVERBEEK SR Grand Valley NH PPP XXX

Celeste KUCK SO Indiana Wesl NH XXX

#22 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00 5.15 5.30

1 Cooper JAZO SR Illinois 5.15m 16' 103 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX

2 Jacob LAROCCA SR Illinois 5.00m 16' 43 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2 Eduard WINNER SO Illinois State 5.00m 16' 43 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX

4 Kellen KRAVIK SR Illinois State 5.00m 16' 43 /4 PPP PPP PPP XO XO O XXX

5 Colton CRUM SO Notre Dame 4.85m 15' 11" PPP PPP PPP XXO O XXX
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#22 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
6 Alex PESKIN SR Grand Valley 4.70m 15' 5" PPP PPP XO O XXX

7 Scott RATHBUN SO Indiana Wesl 4.55m 14' 11" PPP PPP XO XXX

8 Jeremy SEILER SR Valparaiso 4.55m 14' 11" PPP O XXO XXX

9 Matthew QUINTAL FR Notre Dame 4.40m 14' 51 /4 O XO XXX

10 Evan SNOW SR Valparaiso 4.40m 14' 51 /4 XXO XO XXX

11 James NUTT FR Grand Valley 4.25m 13' 111 /4 XXO XXX

Seth KRICHEFF SO Purdue NH XXX

Jacob BATTANI SR Grand Valley NH PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

#20 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00

1 Skyler LESTER JR Eastern Michi 2.00m 6' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XO

2 Alex BABBINGTON FR Illinois 1.95m 6' 43 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXX

3 Will  MAIDMENT JR Valparaiso 1.90m 6' 23 /4 PPP PPP O O XXX

4 Samuel GREWE JR Notre Dame 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O O XXO XXX

5 Michael SHAFIS FR Illinois 1.85m 6' 03 /4 XXO XO O XXX

6 Drew CROOKS FR Purdue 1.85m 6' 03 /4 O O XO XXX

Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler NH XXX

#21 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.80

1 Alexis ZATTA JR Unattached 1.78m 5' 10" PPP O XO XO XXO O XXX

2 Sarah FLIGHT FR Notre Dame 1.65m 5' 5" O O O XXX

3 Hannah BUSH SR Miami (Ohio) 1.65m 5' 5" XO XO XO XXX

4 Elise WALKER JR Miami (Ohio) 1.65m 5' 5" XO XO XXO XXX

5 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 1.60m 5' 3" XO O XXX

6 Mackenzie BARRETT FR Purdue 1.60m 5' 3" O XO XXX

7 Nina  HILT SO Butler 1.60m 5' 3" XO XXO XXX

8 Brenda KENDZIERA SR Illinois 1.55m 5' 1" XO XXX

8 Lorna BECHTEL SR Indiana Wesl 1.55m 5' 1" XO XXX

8 Jaime HANDRA SO Miami (Ohio) 1.55m 5' 1" XO XXX

11 Morgan LANCASTER FR Miami (Ohio) 1.55m 5' 1" XXO XXX

Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached NH XXX

Erika DEPIERRE SR Western Mich NH XXX

Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) NH XXX

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Danny  KILREA SO Notre Dame 14:14.10

32.33 (32.33) 54.89 (1:27.21) 53.17 (2:20.38) 54.76 (3:15.13) 54.62 (4:09.74) 55.24 (5:04.98)

55.07 (6:00.04) 54.16 (6:54.20) 54.52 (7:48.72) 53.80 (8:42.52) 55.50 (9:38.02) 55.81 (10:33.83)

55.89 (11:29.72) 55.93 (12:25.64) 56.16 (13:21.80) 52.31 (14:14.10)

2 Tyler KESLIN JR Notre Dame 14:33.03
32.54 (32.54) 54.89 (1:27.43) 53.18 (2:20.60) 54.79 (3:15.39) 54.60 (4:09.99) 55.26 (5:05.24)

55.08 (6:00.32) 55.15 (6:55.47) 57.70 (7:53.16) 57.67 (8:50.82) 58.25 (9:49.07) 57.35 (10:46.42)

57.77 (11:44.18) 58.03 (12:42.21) 57.55 (13:39.76) 53.28 (14:33.03)
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#13 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Kenneth HAGEN Unattached DNF

#15 Women's 60m Hurdles
(Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.67Q 3(1)

2 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 8.69Q 1(1)

3 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.75Q 2(1)

4 Nina  HILT SO Butler 8.93q 3(2)

5 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.96q 2(2)

6 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.01q 1(2)

7 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 9.08q 1(3)

8 Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) 9.20q 3(3)

9 Lorna BECHTEL SR Indiana Wesleyan 9.57 1(4)

10 Brenda KENDZIERA SR Illinois 9.65 2(3)

11 Remi BECKHAM FR Butler 9.90 2(4)

12 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso 9.91 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 8.69Q

2 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.01q

3 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 9.08q

4 Lorna BECHTEL SR Indiana Wesleyan 9.57

5 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso 9.91

Heat 2 of 3

1 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.75Q

2 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.96q

3 Brenda KENDZIERA SR Illinois 9.65

4 Remi BECKHAM FR Butler 9.90

Heat 3 of 3

1 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.67Q

2 Nina  HILT SO Butler 8.93q

3 Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) 9.20q

#1 Men's 60 Meters
(Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Waseem WILLIAMS JR Purdue 6.72Q 1(1)

2 Justin BECKER SO Purdue 6.89Q6.883 2(1)

3 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 6.89Q6.889 3(1)

4 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 6.90q 6.892 2(2)

5 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 6.90q 6.896 1(2)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 7.00q 6.992 1(3)

7 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 7.00q 6.994 3(2)

8 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.11q 3(3)

9 Justin STEWARD FR Wis.-Parkside 7.12 3(4)

10 Temitope AGORO SR Notre Dame 7.15 2(3)

11 Garrett KERN JR Butler 7.17 2(4)

12 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 7.18 1(4)

13 Antonio VILLEGAS JR Notre Dame 7.24 1(5)

14 Colton HAYMON SR Butler 7.38 2(5)

Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso NT 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Waseem WILLIAMS JR Purdue 6.72Q

2 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 6.90q 6.896

3 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 7.00q 6.992

4 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 7.18

5 Antonio VILLEGAS JR Notre Dame 7.24

Heat 2 of 3

1 Justin BECKER SO Purdue 6.89Q6.883

2 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 6.90q 6.892

3 Temitope AGORO SR Notre Dame 7.15

4 Garrett KERN JR Butler 7.17

5 Colton HAYMON SR Butler 7.38

Heat 3 of 3

1 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 6.89Q6.889

2 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 7.00q 6.994

3 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.11q

4 Justin STEWARD FR Wis.-Parkside 7.12

Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso NT

#19 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Wisconsin (A) 11:05.27

1) Madison  MOONEY SO 2) Gabrielle  DESROSIERS SR

3) Bianca STUBLER JR 4) Alicia MONSON SR

2 Michigan (A) 11:05.89

1) Alice  HILL JR 2) Chloe  FOSTER JR

3) Aurora RYNDA SO 4) Meg DARMOFAL SR

3 Texas (A) 11:06.23

1) Destiny COLLINS 2) Brooke JAWORSKI

3) Val TOBIAS 4) Kat GILLESPIE
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#19 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
4 Georgetown (A) 11:08.41

1) Alie FORDYCE 2) Maya DRAYTON

3) Lexi DEL GIZZO 4) Samantha CORMAN

5 Notre Dame (A) 11:09.25

1) Rachel DADAMIO SR 2) Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR

3) Summer THORPE SR 4) Erin SULLIVAN JR

6 Indiana (A) 11:14.72

1) Joely PINKSTON SR 2) Janii JENKINS FR

3) Mallory MULZER SR 4) Jenna BARKER SO

Notre Dame (B) DNF

#18 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Notre Dame (A) 9:25.80

1) Edward CHEATHAM SR 2) Dylan JACOBS SO

3) Yared NUGUSE JR 4) Samuel VOELZ SO

2 Wisconsin (A) 9:25.84

1) Jackson SHARP 2) Colin ENZ

3) Hudsoon KUGEL 4) Oliver HOARE

3 Indiana (A) 9:27.72

1) Matthew SCHADLER FR 2) Shaton VAUGHN SO

3) Cooper WILLIAMS JR 4) Kyle MAU SR

4 Minnesota (A) 9:31.52

1) Shane STLEICH 2) Elliott DAVIS

3) Dawson LARANCE 4) Owen HOETT

5 UCLA (A) 9:32.14

1) Arturo  SOTOMAYOR  SR 2) Ismail TURNER FR

3) Riley KELLY SR 4) Christopher MORZENTI

6 Stanford (A) 9:32.42

1) Matthew RIZZO 2) Julian BODY

3) Brandon MCGORTY 4) Alex OSTBERG

7 Michigan (A) 9:36.46

1) Ben HILL SR 2) Ian DAVIS SO

3) Cole JOHNSON SO 4) Anthony BERRY JR

Notre Dame (B) DNF

1) Brian  GRIFFITH JR 2) Andrew ALEXANDER JR

3) Matthew  CARMODY SO 4) Matt FRAIZER JR

Miami (Ohio) (A) DNF

1) Andrew SCHROFF FR 2) Jacob MATTHEWS SO

3) Finley MCLEAR SO 4) Sean TORPY JR
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Olivia  BECHTEL SR Miami (Ohio) 53.07 1(1)

2 Margaret BAMGBOSE Unattached 53.77 1(2)

3 Tamani WILSON SR Ohio State 54.15 1(3)

4 Christina OLLISON JR Oklahoma State 54.78 1(4)

5 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 56.73 2(1)

6 Lily HESS SO Butler 57.62 2(2)

7 Jasmine MCLEMORE SR Western Michigan 57.83 2(3)

8 Alex BRYANT SR Western Michigan 58.06 2(4)

9 Gabriela COSSIO FR Miami (Ohio) 58.12 3(1)

10 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 58.34 3(2)

11 Gabby MASLOWSKI SR Miami (Ohio) 58.47 3(3)

12 Carly WILKINS SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:00.06 4(1)

13 Honesty SANDLIN FR Illinois-Chicago 1:00.66 4(2)

14 Kardia DUNAH JR Indiana Wesleyan 1:01.05 3(4)

15 Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ FR Illinois-Chicago 1:02.84 4(3)

16 Lexi WELTIN SO Illinois-Chicago 1:04.35 4(4)

Jessica FRANKLIN Unattached DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Olivia  BECHTEL SR Miami (Ohio) 53.07

2 Margaret BAMGBOSE Unattached 53.77

3 Tamani WILSON SR Ohio State 54.15

4 Christina OLLISON JR Oklahoma State 54.78

Section 2 of 4

1 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 56.73

2 Lily HESS SO Butler 57.62

3 Jasmine MCLEMORE SR Western Michigan 57.83

4 Alex BRYANT SR Western Michigan 58.06

Section 3 of 4

1 Gabriela COSSIO FR Miami (Ohio) 58.12

2 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 58.34

3 Gabby MASLOWSKI SR Miami (Ohio) 58.47

4 Kardia DUNAH JR Indiana Wesleyan 1:01.05

Jessica FRANKLIN Unattached DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 Carly WILKINS SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:00.06

2 Honesty SANDLIN FR Illinois-Chicago 1:00.66

3 Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ FR Illinois-Chicago 1:02.84

4 Lexi WELTIN SO Illinois-Chicago 1:04.35

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Ryan HARRINGTON SR Ohio State 47.77 1(1)

2 Justin LONG SO Oklahoma State 48.02 1(2)

3 Vince DIVENERE JR Loyola (Ill.) 48.52 1(3)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 Jacob PIGEON JR Wis.-Parkside 48.70 2(1)

5 Michael EDWARDS SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.86 1(4)

6 DeJuana MCARTHUR FR Oklahoma State 49.02 3(1)

7 Dorian HOOKER FR Eastern Michigan 49.14 4(1)

8 Emanuel DAGGETT JR Valparaiso 49.22 4(2)

9 Tyrese FAJARDO JR Ohio State 49.26 3(2)

10 Kashief KING FR Illinois 49.49 4(3)

11 Tim HARRIS FR Loyola (Ill.) 49.54 5(1)

12 Trent BARRON FR Eastern Michigan 49.77 3(3)

13 Josh  ANDREWS SO Iowa 49.85 4(4)

14 Sean JOHNSON SO Purdue 50.13 3(4)

15 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 50.24 2(2)

16 Joseph DOBRYDNEY FR Notre Dame 50.43 5(2)

17 Alex BABBINGTON FR Illinois 50.48 4(5)

18 Connor FULLER SR Butler 50.52 5(3)

19 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI FR Loyola (Ill.) 50.72 6(1)

20 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 50.96 6(2)

21 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 51.61 6(3)

22 Jarett KEFFELER JR Indiana Wesleyan 51.94 6(4)

23 Trevor TOUSANA FR Illinois-Chicago 52.12 6(5)

24 Sean BARBER SR Illinois-Chicago 52.63 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Ryan HARRINGTON SR Ohio State 47.77

2 Justin LONG SO Oklahoma State 48.02

3 Vince DIVENERE JR Loyola (Ill.) 48.52

4 Michael EDWARDS SR Loyola (Ill.) 48.86

Section 2 of 6

1 Jacob PIGEON JR Wis.-Parkside 48.70

2 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 50.24

Section 3 of 6

1 DeJuana MCARTHUR FR Oklahoma State 49.02

2 Tyrese FAJARDO JR Ohio State 49.26

3 Trent BARRON FR Eastern Michigan 49.77

4 Sean JOHNSON SO Purdue 50.13

Section 4 of 6

1 Dorian HOOKER FR Eastern Michigan 49.14

2 Emanuel DAGGETT JR Valparaiso 49.22

3 Kashief KING FR Illinois 49.49

4 Josh  ANDREWS SO Iowa 49.85

5 Alex BABBINGTON FR Illinois 50.48

Section 5 of 6

1 Tim HARRIS FR Loyola (Ill.) 49.54

2 Joseph DOBRYDNEY FR Notre Dame 50.43
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Connor FULLER SR Butler 50.52

4 Sean BARBER SR Illinois-Chicago 52.63

Section 6 of 6

1 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI FR Loyola (Ill.) 50.72

2 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 50.96

3 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 51.61

4 Jarett KEFFELER JR Indiana Wesleyan 51.94

5 Trevor TOUSANA FR Illinois-Chicago 52.12

#15 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.62 2(1)

2 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.69 1(1)

3 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.84 2(2)

4 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 8.86 2(3)

5 Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) 8.95 1(2)

6 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.01 1(3)

7 Nina  HILT SO Butler 9.57 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.69

2 Sarah BRUNS JR Miami (Ohio) 8.95

3 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.01

4 Nina  HILT SO Butler 9.57

Section 2 of 2

1 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.62

2 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.84

3 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 8.86

#14 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Derek PARKER SR Indiana Wesleyan 8.21

2 Wade WALDER SR Butler 8.35

3 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 9.10

4 Michael SHAFIS FR Illinois 9.66

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Taylor  GILLING FR Wisconsin 7.65 1(1)

2 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.70 1(2)

3 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.77 7.766 2(1)

4 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.77 7.769 1(3)

5 Shae DOUGLAS SO Notre Dame 8.02 1(4)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.10 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Taylor  GILLING FR Wisconsin 7.65

2 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.70

3 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.77 7.769

4 Shae DOUGLAS SO Notre Dame 8.02

Section 2 of 2

1 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.77 7.766

2 Kayla WALTERS FR Miami (Ohio) 8.10

#1 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Waseem WILLIAMS JR Purdue 6.74 2(1)

2 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 6.78 1(1)

3 Justin BECKER SO Purdue 6.82 2(2)

4 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 6.84 1(2)

5 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 6.89 2(3)

6 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 6.98 1(3)

7 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.05 1(4)

8 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 7.32 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 6.78

2 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 6.84

3 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 6.98

4 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.05

Section 2 of 2

1 Waseem WILLIAMS JR Purdue 6.74

2 Justin BECKER SO Purdue 6.82

3 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 6.89

4 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 7.32

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Aspen DIRR SR Huntington 4:48.04 1(1)

58.23 (58.23) 58.20 (1:56.42) 58.81 (2:55.23) 56.92 (3:52.15) 55.90 (4:48.04)

2 Jena METWALLI JR Michigan 4:48.64 1(2)
58.69 (58.69) 58.26 (1:56.94) 58.69 (2:55.62) 57.02 (3:52.64) 56.01 (4:48.64)

3 Emily AKIN SO Miami (Ohio) 4:49.15 1(3)
58.85 (58.85) 58.22 (1:57.07) 58.85 (2:55.91) 57.88 (3:53.79) 55.37 (4:49.15)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 Rachel HICKEY SO Illinois State 4:50.64 1(4)

58.13 (58.13) 58.18 (1:56.31) 58.98 (2:55.28) 58.57 (3:53.85) 56.80 (4:50.64)

5 Annasophia KELLER JR Notre Dame 4:50.75 1(5)
58.53 (58.53) 58.33 (1:56.86) 58.65 (2:55.51) 57.60 (3:53.10) 57.65 (4:50.75)

6 Emma BILBURN Unattached 4:52.79 1(6)
58.44 (58.44) 58.21 (1:56.64) 59.13 (2:55.77) 59.03 (3:54.80) 57.99 (4:52.79)

7 Jessica SCHNEIDER FR Notre Dame 4:54.99 1(7)
58.36 (58.36) 58.18 (1:56.54) 58.98 (2:55.52) 58.72 (3:54.23) 1:00.76 (4:54.99)

8 Claire HAMILTON SO Indiana 4:55.39 1(8)
58.53 (58.53) 58.31 (1:56.83) 59.18 (2:56.00) 59.49 (3:55.49) 59.90 (4:55.39)

9 Gia NAPOLEAN FR Ohio State 4:55.77 1(9)
58.65 (58.65) 58.51 (1:57.16) 59.01 (2:56.17) 59.63 (3:55.79) 59.99 (4:55.77)

10 Amanda JOHNSON SR Wis.-Parkside 4:56.37 1(10)
58.91 (58.91) 58.70 (1:57.61) 59.96 (2:57.56) 1:00.21 (3:57.76) 58.61 (4:56.37)

11 Erin STRZELECKI Unattached 4:56.88 1(11)
58.79 (58.79) 58.68 (1:57.47) 1:00.01 (2:57.48) 1:00.48 (3:57.95) 58.93 (4:56.88)

12 Nicki CAST JR Illinois 4:58.67 1(12)
59.09 (59.09) 58.23 (1:57.31) 59.81 (2:57.11) 1:01.11 (3:58.21) 1:00.47 (4:58.67)

13 Delaney APPINO JR Illinois 5:02.96 2(1)
1:00.52 (1:00.52) 1:01.25 (2:01.76) 1:02.03 (3:03.79) 1:01.85 (4:05.63) 57.33 (5:02.96)

14 Carmen RIAÑO ARANSAY FR Miami (Ohio) 5:03.38 2(2)
1:00.90 (1:00.90) 1:01.04 (2:01.94) 1:01.48 (3:03.42) 1:02.53 (4:05.94) 57.44 (5:03.38)

15 Lauren  KATZ SO Illinois 5:03.62 1(13)
59.20 (59.20) 58.50 (1:57.70) 59.62 (2:57.32) 1:01.67 (3:58.99) 1:04.63 (5:03.62)

16 Annalise JAMES FR Western Michigan 5:04.33 2(3)
1:00.27 (1:00.27) 1:02.09 (2:02.35) 1:02.79 (3:05.13) 1:01.42 (4:06.55) 57.78 (5:04.33)

17 Katie HOHE FR Illinois 5:04.99 2(4)
1:00.52 (1:00.52) 1:01.10 (2:01.62) 1:02.00 (3:03.61) 1:02.62 (4:06.23) 58.76 (5:04.99)

18 Cassie KEYES FR Notre Dame 5:06.18 2(5)
1:00.33 (1:00.33) 1:01.16 (2:01.49) 1:01.97 (3:03.46) 1:02.46 (4:05.92) 1:00.27 (5:06.18)

19 Kara STARK SR Butler 5:08.94 2(6)
1:01.04 (1:01.04) 1:01.44 (2:02.47) 1:03.06 (3:05.53) 1:04.31 (4:09.83) 59.11 (5:08.94)

20 Teresa MEJIA SO Illinois-Chicago 5:10.05 2(7)
1:01.35 (1:01.35) 1:00.90 (2:02.24) 1:03.79 (3:06.03) 1:03.25 (4:09.28) 1:00.78 (5:10.05)

21 Olivia NIZIOLEK SO Notre Dame 5:16.17 2(8)
59.91 (59.91) 1:01.52 (2:01.42) 1:07.26 (3:08.67) 1:07.38 (4:16.05) 1:00.13 (5:16.17)

22 Shanice  GARBUTT SO Illinois 5:16.29 2(9)
1:00.69 (1:00.69) 1:01.23 (2:01.91) 1:01.96 (3:03.87) 1:04.26 (4:08.13) 1:08.16 (5:16.29)

23 Elizabeth HANNON SR Notre Dame 5:17.41 2(10)
59.39 (59.39) 1:00.36 (1:59.74) 1:03.04 (3:02.78) 1:06.49 (4:09.26) 1:08.16 (5:17.41)

24 Victoria PALMA FR Illinois 5:18.52 2(11)
1:00.75 (1:00.75) 1:01.87 (2:02.61) 1:04.44 (3:07.04) 1:07.10 (4:14.14) 1:04.39 (5:18.52)

25 Mara SMITH FR Indiana Wesleyan 5:20.77 2(12)
1:02.26 (1:02.26) 1:02.71 (2:04.96) 1:05.79 (3:10.74) 1:05.59 (4:16.33) 1:04.45 (5:20.77)

26 Faith QUINTANA FR Indiana Wesleyan 5:26.49 2(13)
1:02.02 (1:02.02) 1:02.84 (2:04.86) 1:06.42 (3:11.27) 1:08.87 (4:20.14) 1:06.35 (5:26.49)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
27 Christina PIERINI FR Illinois 5:36.11 2(14)

1:02.80 (1:02.80) 1:05.21 (2:08.00) 1:09.38 (3:17.38) 1:10.54 (4:27.91) 1:08.20 (5:36.11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Aspen DIRR SR Huntington 4:48.04
58.23 (58.23) 58.20 (1:56.42) 58.81 (2:55.23) 56.92 (3:52.15) 55.90 (4:48.04)

2 Jena METWALLI JR Michigan 4:48.64
58.69 (58.69) 58.26 (1:56.94) 58.69 (2:55.62) 57.02 (3:52.64) 56.01 (4:48.64)

3 Emily AKIN SO Miami (Ohio) 4:49.15
58.85 (58.85) 58.22 (1:57.07) 58.85 (2:55.91) 57.88 (3:53.79) 55.37 (4:49.15)

4 Rachel HICKEY SO Illinois State 4:50.64
58.13 (58.13) 58.18 (1:56.31) 58.98 (2:55.28) 58.57 (3:53.85) 56.80 (4:50.64)

5 Annasophia KELLER JR Notre Dame 4:50.75
58.53 (58.53) 58.33 (1:56.86) 58.65 (2:55.51) 57.60 (3:53.10) 57.65 (4:50.75)

6 Emma BILBURN Unattached 4:52.79
58.44 (58.44) 58.21 (1:56.64) 59.13 (2:55.77) 59.03 (3:54.80) 57.99 (4:52.79)

7 Jessica SCHNEIDER FR Notre Dame 4:54.99
58.36 (58.36) 58.18 (1:56.54) 58.98 (2:55.52) 58.72 (3:54.23) 1:00.76 (4:54.99)

8 Claire HAMILTON SO Indiana 4:55.39
58.53 (58.53) 58.31 (1:56.83) 59.18 (2:56.00) 59.49 (3:55.49) 59.90 (4:55.39)

9 Gia NAPOLEAN FR Ohio State 4:55.77
58.65 (58.65) 58.51 (1:57.16) 59.01 (2:56.17) 59.63 (3:55.79) 59.99 (4:55.77)

10 Amanda JOHNSON SR Wis.-Parkside 4:56.37
58.91 (58.91) 58.70 (1:57.61) 59.96 (2:57.56) 1:00.21 (3:57.76) 58.61 (4:56.37)

11 Erin STRZELECKI Unattached 4:56.88
58.79 (58.79) 58.68 (1:57.47) 1:00.01 (2:57.48) 1:00.48 (3:57.95) 58.93 (4:56.88)

12 Nicki CAST JR Illinois 4:58.67
59.09 (59.09) 58.23 (1:57.31) 59.81 (2:57.11) 1:01.11 (3:58.21) 1:00.47 (4:58.67)

13 Lauren  KATZ SO Illinois 5:03.62
59.20 (59.20) 58.50 (1:57.70) 59.62 (2:57.32) 1:01.67 (3:58.99) 1:04.63 (5:03.62)

Section 2 of 2

1 Delaney APPINO JR Illinois 5:02.96
1:00.52 (1:00.52) 1:01.25 (2:01.76) 1:02.03 (3:03.79) 1:01.85 (4:05.63) 57.33 (5:02.96)

2 Carmen RIAÑO ARANSAY FR Miami (Ohio) 5:03.38
1:00.90 (1:00.90) 1:01.04 (2:01.94) 1:01.48 (3:03.42) 1:02.53 (4:05.94) 57.44 (5:03.38)

3 Annalise JAMES FR Western Michigan 5:04.33
1:00.27 (1:00.27) 1:02.09 (2:02.35) 1:02.79 (3:05.13) 1:01.42 (4:06.55) 57.78 (5:04.33)

4 Katie HOHE FR Illinois 5:04.99
1:00.52 (1:00.52) 1:01.10 (2:01.62) 1:02.00 (3:03.61) 1:02.62 (4:06.23) 58.76 (5:04.99)

5 Cassie KEYES FR Notre Dame 5:06.18
1:00.33 (1:00.33) 1:01.16 (2:01.49) 1:01.97 (3:03.46) 1:02.46 (4:05.92) 1:00.27 (5:06.18)

6 Kara STARK SR Butler 5:08.94
1:01.04 (1:01.04) 1:01.44 (2:02.47) 1:03.06 (3:05.53) 1:04.31 (4:09.83) 59.11 (5:08.94)

7 Teresa MEJIA SO Illinois-Chicago 5:10.05
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:01.35 (1:01.35) 1:00.90 (2:02.24) 1:03.79 (3:06.03) 1:03.25 (4:09.28) 1:00.78 (5:10.05)

8 Olivia NIZIOLEK SO Notre Dame 5:16.17
59.91 (59.91) 1:01.52 (2:01.42) 1:07.26 (3:08.67) 1:07.38 (4:16.05) 1:00.13 (5:16.17)

9 Shanice  GARBUTT SO Illinois 5:16.29
1:00.69 (1:00.69) 1:01.23 (2:01.91) 1:01.96 (3:03.87) 1:04.26 (4:08.13) 1:08.16 (5:16.29)

10 Elizabeth HANNON SR Notre Dame 5:17.41
59.39 (59.39) 1:00.36 (1:59.74) 1:03.04 (3:02.78) 1:06.49 (4:09.26) 1:08.16 (5:17.41)

11 Victoria PALMA FR Illinois 5:18.52
1:00.75 (1:00.75) 1:01.87 (2:02.61) 1:04.44 (3:07.04) 1:07.10 (4:14.14) 1:04.39 (5:18.52)

12 Mara SMITH FR Indiana Wesleyan 5:20.77
1:02.26 (1:02.26) 1:02.71 (2:04.96) 1:05.79 (3:10.74) 1:05.59 (4:16.33) 1:04.45 (5:20.77)

13 Faith QUINTANA FR Indiana Wesleyan 5:26.49
1:02.02 (1:02.02) 1:02.84 (2:04.86) 1:06.42 (3:11.27) 1:08.87 (4:20.14) 1:06.35 (5:26.49)

14 Christina PIERINI FR Illinois 5:36.11
1:02.80 (1:02.80) 1:05.21 (2:08.00) 1:09.38 (3:17.38) 1:10.54 (4:27.91) 1:08.20 (5:36.11)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jonathan  DAVIS JR Illinois 4:06.68 1(1)

49.38 (49.38) 49.35 (1:38.73) 50.57 (2:29.30) 50.30 (3:19.59) 47.10 (4:06.68)

2 George GLEASON SR UCLA 4:07.98 1(2)
50.01 (50.01) 49.29 (1:39.29) 50.53 (2:29.82) 49.89 (3:19.71) 48.27 (4:07.98)

3 Matt FRAIZER JR Notre Dame 4:08.50 1(3)
49.52 (49.52) 49.42 (1:38.94) 50.58 (2:29.52) 50.37 (3:19.88) 48.63 (4:08.50)

4 Mason RATKOVICH FR UCLA 4:10.06 1(4)
49.90 (49.90) 49.37 (1:39.26) 50.55 (2:29.81) 50.67 (3:20.47) 49.59 (4:10.06)

5 Charles HARDERS SO Miami (Ohio) 4:10.81 1(5)
49.70 (49.70) 49.36 (1:39.06) 50.56 (2:29.61) 50.61 (3:20.22) 50.60 (4:10.81)

6 Colin YANDEL SO Illinois 4:17.39 2(1)
49.96 (49.96) 51.54 (1:41.50) 52.87 (2:34.36) 52.74 (3:27.10) 50.30 (4:17.39)

7 Haile STUTZMAN FR Huntington 4:17.43 2(2)
50.56 (50.56) 51.31 (1:41.86) 52.90 (2:34.76) 52.44 (3:27.19) 50.24 (4:17.43)

8 Alec FLEMING FR Purdue 4:17.47 1(6)
50.15 (50.15) 49.57 (1:39.72) 51.63 (2:31.34) 54.29 (3:25.63) 51.84 (4:17.47)

9 Logan HALL FR Illinois 4:19.02 2(3)
50.14 (50.14) 51.54 (1:41.67) 52.78 (2:34.45) 52.47 (3:26.91) 52.12 (4:19.02)

10 Matthew  VIETZEN SO Notre Dame 4:20.06 1(7)
50.35 (50.35) 49.82 (1:40.17) 53.67 (2:33.83) 54.42 (3:28.24) 51.82 (4:20.06)

11 Zach KIEDROWSKI SR Wis.-Parkside 4:20.48 1(8)
50.76 (50.76) 50.30 (1:41.05) 52.89 (2:33.93) 53.92 (3:27.85) 52.63 (4:20.48)

12 Nick MILLER SO Ohio State 4:20.52 1(9)
49.50 (49.50) 49.31 (1:38.81) 50.54 (2:29.35) 53.28 (3:22.62) 57.90 (4:20.52)

13 Bennett MELONE Unattached 4:22.47 2(4)
50.68 (50.68) 51.86 (1:42.53) 53.00 (2:35.53) 53.49 (3:29.01) 53.46 (4:22.47)

14 Salvador ESCAMILLA JR Goshen 4:23.85 2(5)
50.70 (50.70) 51.70 (1:42.39) 53.26 (2:35.65) 53.79 (3:29.43) 54.42 (4:23.85)

15 Adrien  HOWARD SR Indiana Wesleyan 4:28.00 2(6)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

50.46 (50.46) 51.74 (1:42.19) 54.51 (2:36.70) 58.12 (3:34.82) 53.19 (4:28.00)

16 Mark LEMKE FR Illinois-Chicago 4:28.66 2(7)
51.40 (51.40) 52.67 (1:44.07) 55.85 (2:39.92) 56.50 (3:36.42) 52.24 (4:28.66)

17 Noah SHIGLEY JR Indiana Wesleyan 4:31.88 2(8)
50.92 (50.92) 51.59 (1:42.51) 54.47 (2:36.97) 55.72 (3:32.69) 59.19 (4:31.88)

18 Luke GOEBEL SO Illinois 4:34.26 2(9)
50.89 (50.89) 51.42 (1:42.30) 54.63 (2:36.93) 58.83 (3:35.75) 58.51 (4:34.26)

Wil ZINKAN FR Notre Dame DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Jonathan  DAVIS JR Illinois 4:06.68
49.38 (49.38) 49.35 (1:38.73) 50.57 (2:29.30) 50.30 (3:19.59) 47.10 (4:06.68)

2 George GLEASON SR UCLA 4:07.98
50.01 (50.01) 49.29 (1:39.29) 50.53 (2:29.82) 49.89 (3:19.71) 48.27 (4:07.98)

3 Matt FRAIZER JR Notre Dame 4:08.50
49.52 (49.52) 49.42 (1:38.94) 50.58 (2:29.52) 50.37 (3:19.88) 48.63 (4:08.50)

4 Mason RATKOVICH FR UCLA 4:10.06
49.90 (49.90) 49.37 (1:39.26) 50.55 (2:29.81) 50.67 (3:20.47) 49.59 (4:10.06)

5 Charles HARDERS SO Miami (Ohio) 4:10.81
49.70 (49.70) 49.36 (1:39.06) 50.56 (2:29.61) 50.61 (3:20.22) 50.60 (4:10.81)

6 Alec FLEMING FR Purdue 4:17.47
50.15 (50.15) 49.57 (1:39.72) 51.63 (2:31.34) 54.29 (3:25.63) 51.84 (4:17.47)

7 Matthew  VIETZEN SO Notre Dame 4:20.06
50.35 (50.35) 49.82 (1:40.17) 53.67 (2:33.83) 54.42 (3:28.24) 51.82 (4:20.06)

8 Zach KIEDROWSKI SR Wis.-Parkside 4:20.48
50.76 (50.76) 50.30 (1:41.05) 52.89 (2:33.93) 53.92 (3:27.85) 52.63 (4:20.48)

9 Nick MILLER SO Ohio State 4:20.52
49.50 (49.50) 49.31 (1:38.81) 50.54 (2:29.35) 53.28 (3:22.62) 57.90 (4:20.52)

Wil ZINKAN FR Notre Dame DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Colin YANDEL SO Illinois 4:17.39
49.96 (49.96) 51.54 (1:41.50) 52.87 (2:34.36) 52.74 (3:27.10) 50.30 (4:17.39)

2 Haile STUTZMAN FR Huntington 4:17.43
50.56 (50.56) 51.31 (1:41.86) 52.90 (2:34.76) 52.44 (3:27.19) 50.24 (4:17.43)

3 Logan HALL FR Illinois 4:19.02
50.14 (50.14) 51.54 (1:41.67) 52.78 (2:34.45) 52.47 (3:26.91) 52.12 (4:19.02)

4 Bennett MELONE Unattached 4:22.47
50.68 (50.68) 51.86 (1:42.53) 53.00 (2:35.53) 53.49 (3:29.01) 53.46 (4:22.47)

5 Salvador ESCAMILLA JR Goshen 4:23.85
50.70 (50.70) 51.70 (1:42.39) 53.26 (2:35.65) 53.79 (3:29.43) 54.42 (4:23.85)

6 Adrien  HOWARD SR Indiana Wesleyan 4:28.00
50.46 (50.46) 51.74 (1:42.19) 54.51 (2:36.70) 58.12 (3:34.82) 53.19 (4:28.00)

7 Mark LEMKE FR Illinois-Chicago 4:28.66
51.40 (51.40) 52.67 (1:44.07) 55.85 (2:39.92) 56.50 (3:36.42) 52.24 (4:28.66)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 Noah SHIGLEY JR Indiana Wesleyan 4:31.88

50.92 (50.92) 51.59 (1:42.51) 54.47 (2:36.97) 55.72 (3:32.69) 59.19 (4:31.88)

9 Luke GOEBEL SO Illinois 4:34.26
50.89 (50.89) 51.42 (1:42.30) 54.63 (2:36.93) 58.83 (3:35.75) 58.51 (4:34.26)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jessica HARRIS Unattached 2:04.82 1(1)

24.60 (24.60) 48.26 (1:12.86) 51.96 (2:04.82)

2 Lauren JOHNSON Unattached 2:04.95 1(2)
24.89 (24.89) 50.06 (1:14.94) 50.02 (2:04.95)

3 Hannah STOFFEL JR Huntington 2:05.49 1(3)
24.09 (24.09) 49.15 (1:13.23) 52.27 (2:05.49)

4 Aziza AYOUB JR Ohio State 2:05.80 1(4)
24.45 (24.45) 49.15 (1:13.60) 52.21 (2:05.80)

5 Annie UBBING SR Ohio State 2:07.39 1(5)
23.94 (23.94) 50.43 (1:14.37) 53.02 (2:07.39)

6 Mary  FIGLER JR Ohio State 2:07.44 1(6)
23.89 (23.89) 49.71 (1:13.60) 53.84 (2:07.44)

7 Annie TAYLOR SR Michigan 2:08.06 1(7)
24.15 (24.15) 50.41 (1:14.55) 53.52 (2:08.06)

8 Jordan  ANDERSON Unattached 2:08.41 1(8)
24.70 (24.70) 50.19 (1:14.88) 53.54 (2:08.41)

9 Jessica SPRINKLES SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:08.82 2(1)
1:16.43 (1:16.43) 52.39 (2:08.82)

10 Amber GALL FR Michigan 2:09.94 1(9)
24.40 (24.40) 50.21 (1:14.60) 55.34 (2:09.94)

11 Camille HINES SO Butler 2:10.16 2(2)
1:15.62 (1:15.62) 54.55 (2:10.16)

12 Elizabeth STANHOPE FR Indiana 2:10.54 2(3)
2:10.54 (2:10.54)  (2:10.54)

13 Emily PEDZINSKI Unattached 2:10.62 2(4)
1:16.48 (1:16.48) 54.15 (2:10.62)

14 Evie BULTEMEYER Trine 2:11.18 2(5)
1:15.42 (1:15.42) 55.76 (2:11.18)

15 Vanessa FLAHERTY SR Illinois 2:11.74 2(6)
1:16.80 (1:16.80) 54.95 (2:11.74)

16 Kelly MINDAK JR Indiana 2:11.91 1(10)
24.33 (24.33) 51.54 (1:15.87) 56.05 (2:11.91)

17 Morgan WALSH FR Butler 2:13.10 2(7)
1:16.82 (1:16.82) 56.28 (2:13.10)

18 Jocelyn LONG SO Notre Dame 2:14.40 2(8)
1:17.45 (1:17.45) 56.95 (2:14.40)

19 AnnaMarie MCKENZIE SO Indiana Wesleyan 2:15.08 3(1)
25.35 (25.35) 54.28 (1:19.62) 55.47 (2:15.08)

20 Mara MCFARLAND JR Huntington 2:17.07 4(1)
24.94 (24.94) 54.61 (1:19.54) 57.53 (2:17.07)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
21 Emma TATE FR Purdue 2:17.26 3(2)

25.61 (25.61) 54.11 (1:19.71) 57.56 (2:17.26)

22 Jordan GRANT JR Miami (Ohio) 2:17.71 3(3)
25.51 (25.51) 54.61 (1:20.12) 57.59 (2:17.71)

23 Josephine THESTRUP SR Butler 2:18.02 3(4)
24.72 (24.72) 53.87 (1:18.59) 59.44 (2:18.02)

24 Lindsay WELKER JR Iowa 2:18.19 3(5)
25.24 (25.24) 53.92 (1:19.15) 59.05 (2:18.19)

25 Sterling SIMEK SO Indiana Wesleyan 2:18.53 4(2)
26.26 (26.26) 54.97 (1:21.23) 57.31 (2:18.53)

26 Laura DEVITO SO Notre Dame 2:19.66 2(9)
1:17.00 (1:17.00) 1:02.67 (2:19.66)

27 Jenna SAYLE FR Miami (Ohio) 2:20.56 3(6)
25.56 (25.56) 55.06 (1:20.62) 59.95 (2:20.56)

28 Kiley WARD SO Western Michigan 2:20.63 4(3)
26.58 (26.58) 56.69 (1:23.26) 57.37 (2:20.63)

29 Madeline  BRUCE JR Illinois 2:20.77 3(7)
25.76 (25.76) 55.69 (1:21.44) 59.34 (2:20.77)

30 Brooke DELAHANTY SO Illinois 2:20.94 4(4)
25.92 (25.92) 55.92 (1:21.83) 59.11 (2:20.94)

31 Courtney ALLEN JR Western Michigan 2:21.47 3(8)
25.98 (25.98) 55.08 (1:21.05) 1:00.43 (2:21.47)

32 Constance ROELL FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:21.67 4(5)
26.71 (26.71) 57.16 (1:23.87) 57.81 (2:21.67)

33 Kendra FRIEDEN SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.43 4(6)
27.40 (27.40) 57.68 (1:25.07) 57.36 (2:22.43)

34 Jill VANDYK JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.90 4(7)
27.19 (27.19) 57.26 (1:24.44) 58.46 (2:22.90)

35 Jenna COUWENHOVEN FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:24.53 4(8)
26.90 (26.90) 57.70 (1:24.60) 59.94 (2:24.53)

36 Shaheeda DADE FR Illinois 2:29.29 4(9)
25.52 (25.52) 58.07 (1:23.58) 1:05.71 (2:29.29)

37 Haley RITSEMA SR Western Michigan 2:30.75 3(9)
25.82 (25.82) 57.62 (1:23.43) 1:07.32 (2:30.75)

Erin SULLIVAN JR Notre Dame DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Jessica HARRIS Unattached 2:04.82
24.60 (24.60) 48.26 (1:12.86) 51.96 (2:04.82)

2 Lauren JOHNSON Unattached 2:04.95
24.89 (24.89) 50.06 (1:14.94) 50.02 (2:04.95)

3 Hannah STOFFEL JR Huntington 2:05.49
24.09 (24.09) 49.15 (1:13.23) 52.27 (2:05.49)

4 Aziza AYOUB JR Ohio State 2:05.80
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

24.45 (24.45) 49.15 (1:13.60) 52.21 (2:05.80)

5 Annie UBBING SR Ohio State 2:07.39
23.94 (23.94) 50.43 (1:14.37) 53.02 (2:07.39)

6 Mary  FIGLER JR Ohio State 2:07.44
23.89 (23.89) 49.71 (1:13.60) 53.84 (2:07.44)

7 Annie TAYLOR SR Michigan 2:08.06
24.15 (24.15) 50.41 (1:14.55) 53.52 (2:08.06)

8 Jordan  ANDERSON Unattached 2:08.41
24.70 (24.70) 50.19 (1:14.88) 53.54 (2:08.41)

9 Amber GALL FR Michigan 2:09.94
24.40 (24.40) 50.21 (1:14.60) 55.34 (2:09.94)

10 Kelly MINDAK JR Indiana 2:11.91
24.33 (24.33) 51.54 (1:15.87) 56.05 (2:11.91)

Erin SULLIVAN JR Notre Dame DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 Jessica SPRINKLES SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:08.82
1:16.43 (1:16.43) 52.39 (2:08.82)

2 Camille HINES SO Butler 2:10.16
1:15.62 (1:15.62) 54.55 (2:10.16)

3 Elizabeth STANHOPE FR Indiana 2:10.54
2:10.54 (2:10.54)  (2:10.54)

4 Emily PEDZINSKI Unattached 2:10.62
1:16.48 (1:16.48) 54.15 (2:10.62)

5 Evie BULTEMEYER Trine 2:11.18
1:15.42 (1:15.42) 55.76 (2:11.18)

6 Vanessa FLAHERTY SR Illinois 2:11.74
1:16.80 (1:16.80) 54.95 (2:11.74)

7 Morgan WALSH FR Butler 2:13.10
1:16.82 (1:16.82) 56.28 (2:13.10)

8 Jocelyn LONG SO Notre Dame 2:14.40
1:17.45 (1:17.45) 56.95 (2:14.40)

9 Laura DEVITO SO Notre Dame 2:19.66
1:17.00 (1:17.00) 1:02.67 (2:19.66)

Section 3 of 4

1 AnnaMarie MCKENZIE SO Indiana Wesleyan 2:15.08
25.35 (25.35) 54.28 (1:19.62) 55.47 (2:15.08)

2 Emma TATE FR Purdue 2:17.26
25.61 (25.61) 54.11 (1:19.71) 57.56 (2:17.26)

3 Jordan GRANT JR Miami (Ohio) 2:17.71
25.51 (25.51) 54.61 (1:20.12) 57.59 (2:17.71)

4 Josephine THESTRUP SR Butler 2:18.02
24.72 (24.72) 53.87 (1:18.59) 59.44 (2:18.02)

5 Lindsay WELKER JR Iowa 2:18.19
25.24 (25.24) 53.92 (1:19.15) 59.05 (2:18.19)

6 Jenna SAYLE FR Miami (Ohio) 2:20.56
25.56 (25.56) 55.06 (1:20.62) 59.95 (2:20.56)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Madeline  BRUCE JR Illinois 2:20.77

25.76 (25.76) 55.69 (1:21.44) 59.34 (2:20.77)

8 Courtney ALLEN JR Western Michigan 2:21.47
25.98 (25.98) 55.08 (1:21.05) 1:00.43 (2:21.47)

9 Haley RITSEMA SR Western Michigan 2:30.75
25.82 (25.82) 57.62 (1:23.43) 1:07.32 (2:30.75)

Section 4 of 4

1 Mara MCFARLAND JR Huntington 2:17.07
24.94 (24.94) 54.61 (1:19.54) 57.53 (2:17.07)

2 Sterling SIMEK SO Indiana Wesleyan 2:18.53
26.26 (26.26) 54.97 (1:21.23) 57.31 (2:18.53)

3 Kiley WARD SO Western Michigan 2:20.63
26.58 (26.58) 56.69 (1:23.26) 57.37 (2:20.63)

4 Brooke DELAHANTY SO Illinois 2:20.94
25.92 (25.92) 55.92 (1:21.83) 59.11 (2:20.94)

5 Constance ROELL FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:21.67
26.71 (26.71) 57.16 (1:23.87) 57.81 (2:21.67)

6 Kendra FRIEDEN SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.43
27.40 (27.40) 57.68 (1:25.07) 57.36 (2:22.43)

7 Jill VANDYK JR Indiana Wesleyan 2:22.90
27.19 (27.19) 57.26 (1:24.44) 58.46 (2:22.90)

8 Jenna COUWENHOVEN FR Indiana Wesleyan 2:24.53
26.90 (26.90) 57.70 (1:24.60) 59.94 (2:24.53)

9 Shaheeda DADE FR Illinois 2:29.29
25.52 (25.52) 58.07 (1:23.58) 1:05.71 (2:29.29)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sean TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:48.53 2(1)

20.93 (20.93) 43.08 (1:04.01) 44.53 (1:48.53)

2 Juan Diego CASTRO SO Oklahoma State 1:48.87 1(1)
21.83 (21.83) 43.30 (1:05.13) 43.75 (1:48.87)

3 Jake RENFREE FR Notre Dame 1:49.96 1(2)
21.76 (21.76) 43.77 (1:05.53) 44.43 (1:49.96)

4 Cameron  COOPER JR Ohio State 1:50.39 1(3)
21.45 (21.45) 43.36 (1:04.80) 45.59 (1:50.39)

5 Jalen ROYAL SO Indiana 1:51.16 1(4)
21.26 (21.26) 43.78 (1:05.04) 46.12 (1:51.16)

6 Kevin WHITE SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.09 2(2)
21.69 (21.69) 44.57 (1:06.25) 45.84 (1:52.09)

7 Demetri PANICI SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.47 2(3)
22.02 (22.02) 44.10 (1:06.11) 46.37 (1:52.47)

8 Vincent  ZONA JR Notre Dame 1:52.56 2(4)
21.46 (21.46) 43.38 (1:04.84) 47.72 (1:52.56)

9 Aman THORNTON Unattached 1:52.76 1:52.758 2(5)
21.52 (21.52) 44.31 (1:05.83) 46.93 (1:52.76)

10 Matthew WIGELSWORTH JR Butler 1:52.76 1:52.759 3(1)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

21.85 (21.85) 45.97 (1:07.82) 44.95 (1:52.76)

11 Kimathi JOHNSON SR Illinois State 1:52.91 2(6)
21.16 (21.16) 43.40 (1:04.55) 48.36 (1:52.91)

12 Nolan  TEUBEL SR Iowa 1:52.96 1(5)
21.48 (21.48) 44.40 (1:05.88) 47.09 (1:52.96)

13 Clayton GOLDMAN SR Notre Dame 1:53.05 1(6)
21.60 (21.60) 43.84 (1:05.44) 47.62 (1:53.05)

14 Ryan SCHWEIZER JR Notre Dame 1:53.13 2(7)
21.36 (21.36) 43.36 (1:04.72) 48.41 (1:53.13)

15 Steven OTT SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:53.90 3(2)
22.28 (22.28) 46.26 (1:08.53) 45.38 (1:53.90)

16 Phil HALL SO Illinois 1:54.28 3(3)
22.23 (22.23) 46.39 (1:08.61) 45.67 (1:54.28)

17 Connor  SHEILDS FR Notre Dame 1:54.63 3(4)
22.09 (22.09) 46.29 (1:08.38) 46.26 (1:54.63)

18 Patrick LEONARD FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.73 3(5)
22.14 (22.14) 45.63 (1:07.76) 46.97 (1:54.73)

19 Ian HUNTER FR Purdue 1:55.35 4(1)
22.59 (22.59) 46.80 (1:09.38) 45.97 (1:55.35)

20 Irwin LOUD SO Illinois 1:55.43 4(2)
22.47 (22.47) 46.24 (1:08.71) 46.73 (1:55.43)

21 Luke  PHILLIPS SO Notre Dame 1:55.50 3(6)
22.35 (22.35) 46.45 (1:08.80) 46.71 (1:55.50)

22 Yonas ARAYA SO Purdue 1:55.64 5(1)
22.69 (22.69) 46.06 (1:08.75) 46.89 (1:55.64)

23 Ivan DYE SR Miami (Ohio) 1:55.75 4(3)
22.64 (22.64) 46.50 (1:09.14) 46.62 (1:55.75)

24 Reece PROCTOR FR Indiana 1:55.77 4(4)
22.87 (22.87) 47.14 (1:10.00) 45.77 (1:55.77)

25 Peter WERLING JR Notre Dame 1:56.01 4(5)
22.48 (22.48) 46.45 (1:08.93) 47.08 (1:56.01)

26 Josiah SOVINE SO Huntington 1:56.60 5(2)
21.98 (21.98) 46.46 (1:08.43) 48.17 (1:56.60)

27 Ethan BAKER FR Illinois 1:56.71 4(6)
22.43 (22.43) 47.85 (1:10.27) 46.44 (1:56.71)

28 Elijah CHESTERMAN JR Huntington 1:57.13 4(7)
22.65 (22.65) 47.13 (1:09.78) 47.35 (1:57.13)

29 Adrien GENTIE JR Huntington 1:57.14 1:57.132 5(3)
22.46 (22.46) 45.92 (1:08.38) 48.76 (1:57.14)

30 Cameron ARKESTEYN FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:57.14 1:57.140 4(8)
22.77 (22.77) 46.84 (1:09.61) 47.54 (1:57.14)

31 Nick ROBIE SO Butler 1:57.21 5(4)
22.24 (22.24) 45.93 (1:08.17) 49.05 (1:57.21)

32 Will O'BRIEN FR Illinois 1:57.54 3(7)
21.96 (21.96) 46.79 (1:08.74) 48.80 (1:57.54)

33 Nate LANTZ FR Butler 1:57.61 4(9)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

22.84 (22.84) 47.14 (1:09.97) 47.64 (1:57.61)

34 Austin MILLER JR Indiana Wesleyan 1:57.64 4(10)
23.28 (23.28) 47.08 (1:10.36) 47.29 (1:57.64)

35 Daniel LAWTON SR Butler 1:57.68 5(5)
23.15 (23.15) 45.96 (1:09.11) 48.57 (1:57.68)

36 Weston KUNDO FR Indiana Wesleyan 1:57.85 5(6)
22.43 (22.43) 46.88 (1:09.31) 48.55 (1:57.85)

37 Dathan MATON FR Illinois-Chicago 1:57.93 5(7)
23.08 (23.08) 46.88 (1:09.95) 47.98 (1:57.93)

38 McGerran CLOUSER SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:58.32 4(11)
23.05 (23.05) 47.05 (1:10.09) 48.23 (1:58.32)

39 Martin SKUCAS JR Illinois-Chicago 1:58.57 5(8)
23.22 (23.22) 46.57 (1:09.78) 48.79 (1:58.57)

40 Ed SIUDA FR Illinois 1:58.85 5(9)
1:09.35 (1:09.35) 49.51 (1:58.85)

41 Drey MATON FR Illinois-Chicago 1:59.43 5(10)
23.53 (23.53) 47.75 (1:11.27) 48.16 (1:59.43)

42 Nathan LIM JR Illinois-Chicago 1:59.95 5(11)
23.17 (23.17) 48.09 (1:11.26) 48.70 (1:59.95)

43 Aaron  HENDRYX SO Huntington 2:01.16 5(12)
22.07 (22.07) 47.39 (1:09.45) 51.71 (2:01.16)

44 Grant JENSEN FR Illinois 2:02.13 5(13)
22.94 (22.94) 48.85 (1:11.78) 50.36 (2:02.13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 Juan Diego CASTRO SO Oklahoma State 1:48.87
21.83 (21.83) 43.30 (1:05.13) 43.75 (1:48.87)

2 Jake RENFREE FR Notre Dame 1:49.96
21.76 (21.76) 43.77 (1:05.53) 44.43 (1:49.96)

3 Cameron  COOPER JR Ohio State 1:50.39
21.45 (21.45) 43.36 (1:04.80) 45.59 (1:50.39)

4 Jalen ROYAL SO Indiana 1:51.16
21.26 (21.26) 43.78 (1:05.04) 46.12 (1:51.16)

5 Nolan  TEUBEL SR Iowa 1:52.96
21.48 (21.48) 44.40 (1:05.88) 47.09 (1:52.96)

6 Clayton GOLDMAN SR Notre Dame 1:53.05
21.60 (21.60) 43.84 (1:05.44) 47.62 (1:53.05)

Section 2 of 5

1 Sean TORPY JR Miami (Ohio) 1:48.53
20.93 (20.93) 43.08 (1:04.01) 44.53 (1:48.53)

2 Kevin WHITE SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.09
21.69 (21.69) 44.57 (1:06.25) 45.84 (1:52.09)

3 Demetri PANICI SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.47
22.02 (22.02) 44.10 (1:06.11) 46.37 (1:52.47)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Vincent  ZONA JR Notre Dame 1:52.56

21.46 (21.46) 43.38 (1:04.84) 47.72 (1:52.56)

5 Aman THORNTON Unattached 1:52.76 1:52.758
21.52 (21.52) 44.31 (1:05.83) 46.93 (1:52.76)

6 Kimathi JOHNSON SR Illinois State 1:52.91
21.16 (21.16) 43.40 (1:04.55) 48.36 (1:52.91)

7 Ryan SCHWEIZER JR Notre Dame 1:53.13
21.36 (21.36) 43.36 (1:04.72) 48.41 (1:53.13)

Section 3 of 5

1 Matthew WIGELSWORTH JR Butler 1:52.76 1:52.759
21.85 (21.85) 45.97 (1:07.82) 44.95 (1:52.76)

2 Steven OTT SO Indiana Wesleyan 1:53.90
22.28 (22.28) 46.26 (1:08.53) 45.38 (1:53.90)

3 Phil HALL SO Illinois 1:54.28
22.23 (22.23) 46.39 (1:08.61) 45.67 (1:54.28)

4 Connor  SHEILDS FR Notre Dame 1:54.63
22.09 (22.09) 46.29 (1:08.38) 46.26 (1:54.63)

5 Patrick LEONARD FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.73
22.14 (22.14) 45.63 (1:07.76) 46.97 (1:54.73)

6 Luke  PHILLIPS SO Notre Dame 1:55.50
22.35 (22.35) 46.45 (1:08.80) 46.71 (1:55.50)

7 Will O'BRIEN FR Illinois 1:57.54
21.96 (21.96) 46.79 (1:08.74) 48.80 (1:57.54)

Section 4 of 5

1 Ian HUNTER FR Purdue 1:55.35
22.59 (22.59) 46.80 (1:09.38) 45.97 (1:55.35)

2 Irwin LOUD SO Illinois 1:55.43
22.47 (22.47) 46.24 (1:08.71) 46.73 (1:55.43)

3 Ivan DYE SR Miami (Ohio) 1:55.75
22.64 (22.64) 46.50 (1:09.14) 46.62 (1:55.75)

4 Reece PROCTOR FR Indiana 1:55.77
22.87 (22.87) 47.14 (1:10.00) 45.77 (1:55.77)

5 Peter WERLING JR Notre Dame 1:56.01
22.48 (22.48) 46.45 (1:08.93) 47.08 (1:56.01)

6 Ethan BAKER FR Illinois 1:56.71
22.43 (22.43) 47.85 (1:10.27) 46.44 (1:56.71)

7 Elijah CHESTERMAN JR Huntington 1:57.13
22.65 (22.65) 47.13 (1:09.78) 47.35 (1:57.13)

8 Cameron ARKESTEYN FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:57.14 1:57.140
22.77 (22.77) 46.84 (1:09.61) 47.54 (1:57.14)

9 Nate LANTZ FR Butler 1:57.61
22.84 (22.84) 47.14 (1:09.97) 47.64 (1:57.61)

10 Austin MILLER JR Indiana Wesleyan 1:57.64
23.28 (23.28) 47.08 (1:10.36) 47.29 (1:57.64)

11 McGerran CLOUSER SR Indiana Wesleyan 1:58.32
23.05 (23.05) 47.05 (1:10.09) 48.23 (1:58.32)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 5 of 5

1 Yonas ARAYA SO Purdue 1:55.64
22.69 (22.69) 46.06 (1:08.75) 46.89 (1:55.64)

2 Josiah SOVINE SO Huntington 1:56.60
21.98 (21.98) 46.46 (1:08.43) 48.17 (1:56.60)

3 Adrien GENTIE JR Huntington 1:57.14 1:57.132
22.46 (22.46) 45.92 (1:08.38) 48.76 (1:57.14)

4 Nick ROBIE SO Butler 1:57.21
22.24 (22.24) 45.93 (1:08.17) 49.05 (1:57.21)

5 Daniel LAWTON SR Butler 1:57.68
23.15 (23.15) 45.96 (1:09.11) 48.57 (1:57.68)

6 Weston KUNDO FR Indiana Wesleyan 1:57.85
22.43 (22.43) 46.88 (1:09.31) 48.55 (1:57.85)

7 Dathan MATON FR Illinois-Chicago 1:57.93
23.08 (23.08) 46.88 (1:09.95) 47.98 (1:57.93)

8 Martin SKUCAS JR Illinois-Chicago 1:58.57
23.22 (23.22) 46.57 (1:09.78) 48.79 (1:58.57)

9 Ed SIUDA FR Illinois 1:58.85
1:09.35 (1:09.35) 49.51 (1:58.85)

10 Drey MATON FR Illinois-Chicago 1:59.43
23.53 (23.53) 47.75 (1:11.27) 48.16 (1:59.43)

11 Nathan LIM JR Illinois-Chicago 1:59.95
23.17 (23.17) 48.09 (1:11.26) 48.70 (1:59.95)

12 Aaron  HENDRYX SO Huntington 2:01.16
22.07 (22.07) 47.39 (1:09.45) 51.71 (2:01.16)

13 Grant JENSEN FR Illinois 2:02.13
22.94 (22.94) 48.85 (1:11.78) 50.36 (2:02.13)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tamani WILSON SR Ohio State 24.35 1(1)

2 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 24.74 1(2)

3 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 25.00 1(3)

4 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 25.30 2(1)

5 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 25.44 3(1)

6 Tauja FOREMAN JR Western Michigan 25.45 2(2)

7 Gabriela COSSIO FR Miami (Ohio) 25.55 3(2)

8 Gabby MASLOWSKI SR Miami (Ohio) 25.77 3(3)

9 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 26.57 3(4)

10 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 26.69 1(4)

11 Shae DOUGLAS SO Notre Dame 26.74 2(3)

12 Taylor RUCKER SO Western Michigan 27.05 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Tamani WILSON SR Ohio State 24.35
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Favor EZEWUZIE SR Wheaton (Ill.) 24.74

3 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 25.00

4 Anna Camila PIRELLI Unattached 26.69

Section 2 of 3

1 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 25.30

2 Tauja FOREMAN JR Western Michigan 25.45

3 Shae DOUGLAS SO Notre Dame 26.74

4 Taylor RUCKER SO Western Michigan 27.05

Section 3 of 3

1 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 25.44

2 Gabriela COSSIO FR Miami (Ohio) 25.55

3 Gabby MASLOWSKI SR Miami (Ohio) 25.77

4 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 26.57

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 21.25 1(1)

2 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 21.43 1(2)

3 Eran SIBONI SO Loyola (Ill.) 21.73 1(3)

4 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 21.86 2(1)

5 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 22.33 1(4)

6 Jackson TOROK SO Indiana Wesleyan 22.37 2(2)

7 Ryan HARRINGTON SR Ohio State 22.40 3(1)

8 Tyrese FAJARDO JR Ohio State 22.44 2(3)

9 Emanuel DAGGETT JR Valparaiso 22.53 3(2)

10 Justin STEWARD FR Wis.-Parkside 22.56 2(4)

11 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 22.58 3(3)

12 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 22.66 3(4)

13 Colton HAYMON SR Butler 22.87 2(5)

14 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 22.88 4(1)

15 Tim HARRIS FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.93 2(6)

16 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.06 3(5)

17 Connor FULLER SR Butler 23.16 4(2)

18 Temitope AGORO SR Notre Dame 23.22 3(6)

19 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 23.37 4(3)

20 Trevor TOUSANA FR Illinois-Chicago 23.38 4(4)

21 Sean BARBER SR Illinois-Chicago 23.78 4(5)

22 William PLANT SO Indiana Wesleyan 23.84 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Marcellus MOORE FR Purdue 21.25

2 Malcolm DOTSON Unattached 21.43

3 Eran SIBONI SO Loyola (Ill.) 21.73

4 Tyler  BELLAIRE Unattached 22.33

Section 2 of 4
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Noah MCBRIDE SO Purdue 21.86

2 Jackson TOROK SO Indiana Wesleyan 22.37

3 Tyrese FAJARDO JR Ohio State 22.44

4 Justin STEWARD FR Wis.-Parkside 22.56

5 Colton HAYMON SR Butler 22.87

6 Tim HARRIS FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.93

Section 3 of 4

1 Ryan HARRINGTON SR Ohio State 22.40

2 Emanuel DAGGETT JR Valparaiso 22.53

3 Jeremy STEWARD JR Wis.-Parkside 22.58

4 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 22.66

5 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.06

6 Temitope AGORO SR Notre Dame 23.22

Section 4 of 4

1 Dalton BURK FR Illinois-Chicago 22.88

2 Connor FULLER SR Butler 23.16

3 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 23.37

4 Trevor TOUSANA FR Illinois-Chicago 23.38

5 Sean BARBER SR Illinois-Chicago 23.78

6 William PLANT SO Indiana Wesleyan 23.84

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Allison MCGRATH Unattached 9:48.33

1:24.56 (1:24.56) 1:02.35 (2:26.90) 1:02.78 (3:29.68) 1:03.92 (4:33.59) 1:03.73 (5:37.32) 1:03.89 (6:41.20)

1:04.73 (7:45.92) 1:04.09 (8:50.01) 58.32 (9:48.33)

2 Maddie MCLAIN SO Butler 9:49.04
1:24.79 (1:24.79) 1:02.38 (2:27.16) 1:02.78 (3:29.94) 1:03.91 (4:33.85) 1:03.24 (5:37.08) 1:03.86 (6:40.94)

1:04.73 (7:45.67) 1:04.22 (8:49.88) 59.16 (9:49.04)

3 Lexa BARROTT JR Indiana 9:50.53
1:25.03 (1:25.03) 1:02.33 (2:27.35) 1:02.83 (3:30.18) 1:03.89 (4:34.07) 1:03.54 (5:37.61) 1:03.88 (6:41.48)

1:04.62 (7:46.10) 1:03.54 (8:49.64) 1:00.89 (9:50.53)

4 Madelyn VANBLUNK SO Notre Dame 9:59.59
1:25.13 (1:25.13) 1:02.82 (2:27.95) 1:03.56 (3:31.51) 1:04.38 (4:35.88) 1:05.20 (5:41.07) 1:05.74 (6:46.81)

1:06.18 (7:52.98) 1:05.96 (8:58.94) 1:00.65 (9:59.59)

5 Brooke  TROSSEN JR Notre Dame 10:28.49
1:25.31 (1:25.31) 1:02.96 (2:28.27) 1:03.88 (3:32.14) 1:06.72 (4:38.86) 1:08.67 (5:47.52) 1:10.17 (6:57.68)

1:10.68 (8:08.36) 1:12.29 (9:20.64) 1:07.86 (10:28.49)

6 Kelli CALLAHAN JR Illinois 10:45.41
1:26.47 (1:26.47) 1:06.24 (2:32.71) 1:07.21 (3:39.92) 1:09.16 (4:49.08) 1:11.31 (6:00.39) 1:12.89 (7:13.27)

1:14.66 (8:27.92) 1:11.24 (9:39.16) 1:06.25 (10:45.41)

7 Christina MAGERS SO Indiana Wesleyan 10:45.83
1:28.61 (1:28.61) 1:07.05 (2:35.66) 1:10.14 (3:45.80) 1:10.95 (4:56.75) 1:12.47 (6:09.21) 1:12.06 (7:21.26)

1:12.25 (8:33.51) 1:08.89 (9:42.40) 1:03.44 (10:45.83)

8 Mikayla OLSEN SO Illinois 10:53.77
1:26.63 (1:26.63) 1:06.21 (2:32.84) 1:07.17 (3:40.01) 1:09.17 (4:49.17) 1:11.13 (6:00.30) 1:12.76 (7:13.05)

1:14.61 (8:27.65) 1:13.09 (9:40.73) 1:13.04 (10:53.77)
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Jocelyn LONG SO Notre Dame DNF

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Noah SCHAUB JR Malone 8:20.91

1:15.46 (1:15.46) 53.13 (2:08.59) 54.08 (3:02.67) 53.91 (3:56.57) 53.55 (4:50.11) 54.33 (5:44.44)

54.64 (6:39.07) 53.32 (7:32.39) 48.53 (8:20.91)

2 Brock EVES JR Wis.-Parkside 8:21.30
1:13.78 (1:13.78) 54.20 (2:07.97) 54.97 (3:02.93) 54.19 (3:57.12) 53.53 (4:50.65) 54.37 (5:45.01)

54.90 (6:39.91) 52.15 (7:32.05) 49.26 (8:21.30)

3 Tom SEITZER FR Notre Dame 8:22.54
1:13.04 (1:13.04) 53.93 (2:06.97) 54.32 (3:01.29) 53.68 (3:54.96) 53.86 (4:48.81) 53.90 (5:42.71)

53.67 (6:36.37) 52.67 (7:29.03) 53.51 (8:22.54)

4 Dustin MACUIBA JR Notre Dame 8:23.18
1:12.63 (1:12.63) 54.23 (2:06.86) 54.19 (3:01.04) 53.54 (3:54.57) 54.19 (4:48.76) 54.17 (5:42.92)

53.70 (6:36.61) 53.95 (7:30.56) 52.63 (8:23.18)

5 Jack  MCNABOLA SO Notre Dame 8:23.54
1:12.36 (1:12.36) 54.28 (2:06.63) 54.14 (3:00.76) 54.03 (3:54.79) 54.17 (4:48.96) 53.39 (5:42.35)

53.17 (6:35.52) 53.84 (7:29.35) 54.19 (8:23.54)

6 Alex LUZ FR Notre Dame 8:24.21
1:12.98 (1:12.98) 54.40 (2:07.37) 54.50 (3:01.86) 54.18 (3:56.04) 54.50 (4:50.53) 53.78 (5:44.30)

54.03 (6:38.33) 54.62 (7:32.95) 51.27 (8:24.21)

7 Nick CHAPLIK JR Malone 8:24.44
1:13.59 (1:13.59) 54.34 (2:07.93) 54.76 (3:02.69) 54.26 (3:56.94) 54.11 (4:51.05) 54.37 (5:45.41)

54.26 (6:39.67) 52.98 (7:32.64) 51.80 (8:24.44)

8 Robert CHEESEMAN Unattached 8:25.16
1:13.65 (1:13.65) 54.20 (2:07.85) 54.42 (3:02.27) 54.00 (3:56.26) 54.07 (4:50.33) 53.66 (5:43.99)

54.24 (6:38.23) 55.40 (7:33.62) 51.55 (8:25.16)

9 Carlos CABRERA Unattached 8:25.36
1:13.32 (1:13.32) 54.08 (2:07.40) 54.69 (3:02.08) 53.45 (3:55.52) 54.30 (4:49.82) 53.81 (5:43.62)

54.82 (6:38.43) 54.84 (7:33.27) 52.09 (8:25.36)

10 Jack GOOD SO Ohio State 8:25.76
1:12.93 (1:12.93) 54.26 (2:07.19) 54.22 (3:01.40) 53.74 (3:55.14) 54.08 (4:49.22) 53.92 (5:43.13)

55.60 (6:38.72) 55.08 (7:33.80) 51.96 (8:25.76)

11 Quinn GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame 8:26.23
1:12.83 (1:12.83) 54.29 (2:07.11) 54.48 (3:01.58) 54.19 (3:55.76) 54.53 (4:50.29) 54.93 (5:45.21)

54.24 (6:39.45) 54.76 (7:34.20) 52.03 (8:26.23)

12 Landon  MILLER JR Indiana Wesleyan 8:27.95
1:13.83 (1:13.83) 54.36 (2:08.19) 54.83 (3:03.01) 54.08 (3:57.09) 54.26 (4:51.35) 54.64 (5:45.99)

54.18 (6:40.16) 54.52 (7:34.67) 53.28 (8:27.95)

13 Nicholas MOTA FR Notre Dame 8:28.16
1:14.17 (1:14.17) 53.37 (2:07.53) 54.27 (3:01.79) 53.25 (3:55.04) 53.97 (4:49.01) 53.66 (5:42.67)

53.97 (6:36.63) 54.74 (7:31.37) 56.79 (8:28.16)

14 Peter HAYDEN SO Ohio State 8:28.47
1:13.16 (1:13.16) 54.35 (2:07.51) 54.63 (3:02.13) 54.36 (3:56.49) 54.34 (4:50.82) 54.80 (5:45.62)

54.86 (6:40.48) 55.24 (7:35.71) 52.77 (8:28.47)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
15 Akis MEDRANO Unattached 8:29.48

1:13.37 (1:13.37) 54.29 (2:07.65) 54.82 (3:02.47) 54.26 (3:56.73) 54.83 (4:51.55) 54.72 (5:46.27)

54.09 (6:40.36) 54.87 (7:35.22) 54.26 (8:29.48)

16 Zach DALE SR Illinois 8:34.39
1:14.07 (1:14.07) 54.44 (2:08.51) 54.74 (3:03.25) 54.33 (3:57.57) 55.20 (4:52.77) 56.34 (5:49.11)

57.22 (6:46.32) 56.59 (7:42.91) 51.49 (8:34.39)

17 Jack  ROBERTS Unattached 8:36.36
1:13.90 (1:13.90) 54.73 (2:08.63) 54.98 (3:03.61) 55.58 (3:59.18) 55.59 (4:54.77) 56.36 (5:51.12)

57.50 (6:48.62) 57.03 (7:45.64) 50.72 (8:36.36)

18 Nathan KOLBUS Unattached 8:39.00
1:14.62 (1:14.62) 55.09 (2:09.71) 54.15 (3:03.86) 54.86 (3:58.71) 55.67 (4:54.38) 57.13 (5:51.50)

56.55 (6:48.05) 56.98 (7:45.02) 53.98 (8:39.00)

19 Chantz VISSE SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:48.02
1:14.92 (1:14.92) 55.13 (2:10.04) 54.62 (3:04.66) 55.38 (4:00.04) 57.23 (4:57.27) 57.90 (5:55.16)

58.81 (6:53.97) 58.74 (7:52.71) 55.32 (8:48.02)

20 Matthew  RUPPERT SO Indiana Wesleyan 8:56.17
1:15.23 (1:15.23) 54.86 (2:10.09) 54.85 (3:04.94) 55.71 (4:00.64) 58.73 (4:59.37) 59.96 (5:59.32)

1:01.32 (7:00.64) 1:01.08 (8:01.71) 54.46 (8:56.17)

21 Wes HEAL SR Loyola (Ill.) 9:12.25
1:16.09 (1:16.09) 57.54 (2:13.62) 59.54 (3:13.16) 1:00.01 (4:13.16) 1:00.27 (5:13.43) 1:00.64 (6:14.06)

1:00.59 (7:14.65) 1:00.30 (8:14.94) 57.31 (9:12.25)

Zach  SWENSON Unattached DNF

#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

#16 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 LSU (A) 3:07.23

1) Dorian CAMEL SO 2) Raymond KIBET SR

3) Dylan  PEEBLES SR 4) Tyler TERRY SR

2 Oklahoma State (A) 3:08.76

1) Cash  MERUTKA FR 2) Ashton HICKS SO

3) DeJuana MCARTHUR FR 4) LaKyron MAYS SO

3 Iowa (A) 3:11.84

1) Spencer GUDGEL FR 2) Raymund  CLARKE  SR

3) Nolan ROETHLER FR 4) Nolan  KEMBEL SO

Alabama (A) DNF

1) Champion ALLISON JR 2) Robert DUNNING SR

3) Joshua ST. CLAIR JR 4) Stephan HOLCOMBE SR

2020 ALEX WILSON INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, February 22, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/22/2020 3:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 28


